A6V10404251_m_en_-- Smart Infrastructure
2019-10-25
Sinteso™/ Cerberus™ PRO
Manual call point
FDM231-RP, FDM231-RP(F)
Manual call points for the automatically addressed detector bus FDnet/C-NET
● Manual call points with direct activation
● Two-wire installation for all cable types

2019-10-25
Type Overview
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDM231-RP Manual call point with plastic insert incl. back
box and key FDMK231
S54311-F11-A1 0.150
FDM231-RP(F) 1 Manual call point with plastic insert incl. back
box and key FDMK231
Version for France
S54311-F16-A1 0.150
FDMH231-S-R Back box, red S54311-B12-A1 0.100
FDME231 Switching unit incl. key FDMK231 S54311-B14-A1 0.100
FDME231-FR Switching unit for France incl. key FDMK231 S54311-B13-A1 0.100
– M20 x 1.5 metal cable gland A5Q00004478 0.036
– M20 x 1.5 counter nut A5Q00004479 0.006
Spare parts
FDMK231 Key S54311-B10-A1 0.001
1 The switching unit and back box are supplied in separate packaging units.
4
Smart Infrastructure A6V10404251_m_en_--
2019-10-25